Live Floor Hydraulic Pump With Relief Port And 2-1/2 Inch Diameter Gear

Buyers Part Number: H6134251

Buyers Product Live Floor Hydraulic Pump with Relief Port is built tough to handle continuous,
high-pressure operations such as a live floor.

Specifications

Direct Mount/Remote Mount

Displacement
Flow at 1000 RPM
Flow at 1500 RPM
Flow at 2100 RPM
Flow at 900 RPM
Gear Width

Input Mount Type

Maximum Pressure
Outlet Port Size
Ports (rear/side)
Shaft Size
Shipping Weight

Feel the difference with Buyers.

Eight-doweled design adds extra strength.

4 Bolt SAE
B

24 GPM
24 GPM
36.3 GPM
50.82 GPM
21.0 GPM
2.500"

Integral
Bracket

3000 PSI
11/2 NPT
Side
7/8-13
49.551b

Built tough to handle live floor applications.
Relief port designed to protect the system from pressure spikes.

Features a heavy duty roller bearing construction.

High pressure rated -- will handle a maximum 3000 PSI.

Direct or Remote Mount

Displacement
Flow at 1200 RPM
Flow at 1800 RPM
Flow at 600 RPM
Gear Size

Inlet Port Size

Material

Mount Type
Pilot Diameter
Rotation
Shaft Type

Check out the collection of truck bed accessories we offer.

Direct Mount

6in.3/r

29 GPM
43.56 GPM
13.0 GPM
2.50"
11/4 NPT

Cast Iron

SAE B 4 Bolt
4.00"
Counterclockwise
Splined


https://www.carid.com/buyers/
https://www.carid.com/bed-accessories.html



