

## **Live Floor Hydraulic Pump With Relief Port And 2-1/2 Inch Diameter Gear**

**Buyers Part Number:** H6134251

Buyers Product Live Floor Hydraulic Pump with Relief Port is built tough to handle continuous, high-pressure operations such as a live floor.

- Built tough to handle live floor applications.
- Relief port designed to protect the system from pressure spikes.
- Features a heavy duty roller bearing construction.
- Eight-doweled design adds extra strength.
- High pressure rated -- will handle a maximum 3000 PSI.

## **Specifications**

Direct Mount/Remote Mount	4 Bolt SAE B	Direct or Remote Mount	Direct Mount
Displacement	24 GPM	Displacement	6 in. <sup>3</sup> /r
Flow at 1000 RPM	24 GPM	Flow at 1200 RPM	29 GPM
Flow at 1500 RPM	36.3 GPM	Flow at 1800 RPM	43.56 GPM
Flow at 2100 RPM	50.82 GPM	Flow at 600 RPM	13.0 GPM
Flow at 900 RPM	21.0 GPM	Gear Size	2.50"
Gear Width	2.500"	Inlet Port Size	1 1/4 NPT
Input Mount Type	Integral Bracket	Material	Cast Iron
Maximum Pressure	3000 PSI	Mount Type	SAE B 4 Bolt
<b>Outlet Port Size</b>	1 1/2 NPT	Pilot Diameter	4.00"
Ports (rear/side)	Side	Rotation	Counterclockwise
Shaft Size	7/8-13	Shaft Type	Splined
<b>Shipping Weight</b>	49.55 lb		